1 GHz DigitalStorageOscilloscope
GDS-3000A Series
Ethernet
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
* Engineering Verification and Testing
* Switching Mode Power Supply Measurement
* Product Development and Debugging
GDS-3000A digital storage oscilloscopes have 1 GHz models with two-channel, four-channel and 16-channel logic
analyzer options.The series features the memory length of each channel up to 200 Mpts; the sampling rate of 5
GSa/s half channels and 2.5 GSa/s on all channels. Its display is 10.2” TFT LCD and it provides the color display
mode.
Accurate Signal Acquisition and Analysis
GDS-3000A strengthens many functions and specifications required for oscilloscope measurements including
the memory depth of up to 200 Mpts per channel. The advantage of long memory is that it allows users to
maintain high sampling rate even at low speed time settings; the waveform update rate is up to 200,000 wfm/s;
and the segmented memory can capture and analyze up to 490,000 segments.For measurement, GDS-3000A
incorporates the Fine scale function to allow users to fine-tune the vertical scale according to the
requirements so as to achieve full scale measurement to improve its measurement accuracy. With a 10.2"
large screen display and the acquisition method with the high resolution mode allow low-noise signals under
high-bandwidth measurements.
In addition, the series is equipped with 1 M and 50 input impedance selections, which can be set� �
according to different DUT measurement requirements to achieve the effect of impedance matching. The
search function can quickly find the signals that meet the conditions according to the needs of the test.
The cursor mark function allows users to clearly observe the voltage (or current), time and delta data of
each point measured by the cursor. Via the indicator function, the measured range is to be shown at the
specific section of the waveform.
Dual Domain Measurement
For frequency domain measurement, it is equipped with a dual channel spectrum analyzer, which
allows users to measure and analyze the frequency domain signals of two channels at the same time.
It is also equipped with Spectrogram function, which allows users to easily observe complex
frequency domain fluctuations that are proportionally decomposed into simple superimposed
waves so as to understand the signal strength distribution. The soft keys allow users to have more
intuitive settings for operation, which can improve the measurement efficiency.
13 Sets of Switching Mode Power Supply Measurements
GDS-3000A provides a rich measurement items for switch mode power supply testing. The
provided power supply test items include AC input analysis items: Power Quality, Harmonics,
Inrush Current; DC output analysis required test items: Ripple/Noise, Transient Response
Analysis, Turn On/OFF, Efficiency; Control Loop response(Bode) and PSRR(Power Supply
Rejection Ratio); Complete switching component analysis items: Modulation, Switching loss,
SOA(Safe Operation Area) and Magnetics analysis: B-H curve. On one side of GDS-3000A, a
power supply for 50 MHz (GCP-530) and 100 MHz(GCP-1030) current probes is provided.
This feature can save users the cost of purchasing the power supply for current probes and
relief the burden of carrying the power supply when going out.
GDS-3000A is standardly equipped with a dual-channel 25 MHz arbitrary waveform
generator and the frequency response analysis function. The FRA has the load function,
which can load multiple FRA measurement results for comparison. User define shortcut
key provides user-definable shortcut keys. The use of the shortcut key can improve
measurement efficiency. GDS-3000A provides a rich communication interfaces. In
addition to the commonly used USB Host, USB Device port, and LAN port, it also
includes a highly stable RS232 interface and an optional GPIB interface.
* 1 GHz Bandwidth, 2 or 4 Input Channels
* 5 GSa/s Real-time Sampling Rate ;(half channels)
2.5 GSa/s Real-time Sampling Rate(all channels)
* Per Channel 200 Mpts Memory Depth
* 200,000 wfm/s of Waveform Update Rate
* 10.2 inch 800 x 480 TFT LCD Display
* 490,000 Segments of Segmented Memory
and the Waveform Search Function to
Optimize the Efficiency of Record Length
* Zoom Window and Play/Pause Rapidly
Navigate the Waveforms
* 38 sets of Automatic Measurement Offer
Various Measurement Selections
* High resolution acquisition mode
* I C/SPI/UART/CAN/LIN Serial Bus Trigger
2
and Decoding Functions
* Dual Channel Spectrum Analyzer
(DC to 2.5 GHz) with spectrogram
* Dual Channel 25MHz Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
* Optional 13 Sets of Power Analysis
Measurements
* Optional 16 Digital Channels with a Logic
Analyzer(MSO)
* Flexible Remote Control Connectivity
(Standard: USB/LAN/RS-232; Option: GPIB)
2F, No. 20/1, Salarpuria Galleria uilding, Bellary Road,B
Kashi Nagar, Byatarayanapura, Bangalore, Karnataka 560092 India
T +91-80-4203-3235
DS-3000AGD1DSSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ACCESSORIES
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software OpenWave software Driver
Power cord x 1
GTP-501R : 500 MHz 10:1 passive probe for GDS-3102A/3104A
(one per channel)
GDS-3 2A10
GDS-3 4A10
1 GHz, 2-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
1 GHz, 4-Channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope
LabView driver
OPTION
DS3A-16LA 16 Channel Logic Analyzer
DS3A-PWR Power Analysis Software
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
GDP-025
GDP-050
GCP-530
GCP-1030
GTP-033A
GTP-352R
25 MHz High voltage differential probe
50 MHz High voltage differential probe
100 MHz/30 A Current probe
50 MHz/30 A Current probe
35 MHz 1:1 Passive probe
350 MHz 20:1 Passive probe
GRA-443 Rack Adapter Panel
GTL-110
GTL-232
GTL-246
Test lead, BNC to BNC connector
RS-232C cable, 9-pin female to
9-pin female
USB 2.0 cable, A-B type,1800 mm
GKT-100 Deskew Fixture
GCP-300 300 kHz/200 A Current probe
GCP-500 500 kHz/150 A Current probe
GCP-1000 1 MHz/70 A Current probe
GTL-248 GPIB Cable, Double Shielded, 2000 mm
GDP-100 100 MHz High voltage differential probe
GTP-1501R 1.5 GHz 10:1 Passive probe
GCP-0275 2 MHz / 750 A Current probe
GCP-0550 5 MHz / 500 A Current probe
GCP-2525 25 MHz / 250 A Current probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS3A-GPIB GPIB Interface
(Factory Pre-installed)
Tel:  +49(0)7842-99722-00
Fax: +49(0)7842-99722-29
Binzigstrasse 21
D-77876 KAPPELRODECK
Caltest Instruments GmbH